Fire Police Association of Berks County

"The Safety Unit of the Volunteer Firefighter" Chartered February 7th 1938

www.berksfirepolice.com

follow us on Facebook: Berks County Fire Police Association 2020 Training Schedule

February

- 1 Saturday 08:00 hrs. Advanced Fire Police Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- 2 Sunday 08:00 hrs. Advanced Fire Police Location: Berks Fire Training Center (Pre-Requisite MUST HAVE NEW STATE BASIC COURSE & \$25.00 Book Fee.) March
- 14 Saturday 08:00 hrs. TO BE DETERMINED Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- **15 -** Sunday 08:00 hrs. TO BE DETERMINED Location: Berks Fire Training Center **April**
- 25 Saturday 08:00 hrs. Leadership I Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- 26 Sunday 08:00 hrs. Leadership I Location: Berks Fire Training Center May
- 9 Saturday 08:00 hrs. First Aid/CPR/ AED Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- 3 Wednesday 18:30 hrs. Haz-Mat Awareness Location: Berks Fire Training Center September
- 12 Saturday 08:00 hrs. Legal Aspects for Fire Service Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- 13 Sunday 08:00 hrs. Legal Aspects for Fire Service Location: Berks Fire Training Center October
- 3 Saturday 08:00 hrs. Basic Fire Police Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- 4 Sunday 08:00 hrs. Basic Fire Police Location: Berks Fire Training Center

(Pre-Requisite MUST HAVE NIMS 100 & \$25.00 Book Fee.)

November

- 7 Saturday 08:00 hrs. Misconceptions for Fire Police Location: Berks Fire Training Center
- 7 Saturday 13:00 hrs. Refresher for Fire Police Location: Berks Fire Training Center

Classes are free from charge to all member companies in good standing (dues paid). Mandatory book and/or materials fees are the responsibility of the student. There is a fee of \$30.00 per class per student for non-members.

Students must pre-register for training at least two weeks before start date. Training schedule may be subject to changes. Follow at our website and/or Facebook.

Email berksfirepolicetraining@gmail.com

Contact: Greg Moll, Training Chair @ (610)-960-5709 or Training Secretary Meg Moll @ (484)599-0667